
Desafio de los Acantilados 6K

FEM 18 - 29

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 357 Florencia BENDITTI 00:35:57.02 Viedma 6:00/K 10,0kph 28 21

2 160 Guadalupe IGLESIAS 00:37:13.50 Puerto Madryn 6:12/K 9,7kph 35 27

3 63 Carolina RIOS 00:37:18.62 Darwin 6:13/K 9,7kph 37 28

4 398 Daniela BELEN GARCIA 00:37:28.54 Guardia Mitre 6:15/K 9,6kph 38 29

5 365 Yamila Celeste MUÑOZ 00:41:20.93 Neuquén 6:53/K 8,7kph 59 24

6 400 Julieta DE LA FUENTE 00:41:46.84 Patagones 6:58/K 8,6kph 61 23

7 318 Victoria BRANCHINI 00:41:49.62 Pto. Madryn 6:58/K 8,6kph 63 29

8 254 Celina Victoria FILIPPI 00:42:51.51 Choele Choel 7:09/K 8,4kph 67 21

9 354 Joanna ROJAS 00:44:13.18 Sierra Grande 7:22/K 8,1kph 74 27

10 166 Rocio RALINQUEO 00:46:57.33 General Roca Río Negro 7:50/K 7,7kph 79 20

11 338 Malena SANCHEZ 00:58:05.40 Centenario 9:41/K 6,2kph 92 21

FEM 30 - 39

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 100 Soledad PERDOMO 00:35:01.02 Puerto Madryn 5:50/K 10,3kph 23 34

2 88 Mónica Andrea TOLOSA 00:35:52.40 Choele Choel 5:59/K 10,0kph 27 32

3 122 Mayra NAVARRO 00:37:15.84 Las Grutas 6:12/K 9,7kph 36 32

4 315 Nadia D'ERRICO 00:37:42.44 Pto. Madryn 6:17/K 9,5kph 40 34

5 385 Daniela CASTILLO 00:37:45.90 Puerto Madryn 6:18/K 9,5kph 41 32

6 422 Silvina FANTON 00:38:31.90 Carmen De Patagones 6:25/K 9,3kph 43 38

7 8 Fernanda GARCIA 00:38:41.44 La Adela 6:27/K 9,3kph 46 30

8 366 Niria Tania CALVO 00:38:48.81 Puerto Madryn 6:28/K 9,3kph 48 35

9 112 Patricia CHEUQUEPAL 00:39:57.39 Sierra Colorada 6:39/K 9,0kph 52 31

10 182 Mónica Beatriz LAMBRECHT 00:39:58.15 Río Colorado 6:40/K 9,0kph 53 39

11 102 Jessica PERDOMO 00:41:11.31 Puerto Madryn 6:52/K 8,7kph 57 32

12 346 Norma GUECHIMPAN 00:42:30.82 Valcheta 7:05/K 8,5kph 64 39

13 159 Verónica CASTILLO MEYLI 00:44:36.49 Lamarque 7:26/K 8,1kph 76 34

14 105 Andrea SORIA 00:47:01.72 Allen 7:50/K 7,7kph 80 32

15 82 Marianela VELOSO 00:48:33.72 Choele Choel 8:06/K 7,4kph 83 38

16 437 Veronica Andrea BEDOYA
CUEVAS

00:49:34.64 Luis Beltran 8:16/K 7,3kph 85 35

17 331 Maria Lucía TEJEDA 00:58:04.90 Allen 9:41/K 6,2kph 91 37

FEM 40 - 49

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 23 Yannina POMIES BARALDI 00:33:36.34 Gral Roca 5:36/K 10,7kph 14 48

2 293 Vanesa MOLINA 00:34:18.73 Viedma 5:43/K 10,5kph 18 40

3 341 Carina SOLANO 00:34:57.48 Santa Rosa 5:50/K 10,3kph 22 44

4 335 Karina TOLEDO 00:36:48.58 Viedma 6:08/K 9,8kph 32 46

5 1 Marisa BAEZ 00:38:40.78 Gral.Roca 6:27/K 9,3kph 44 43

6 6 Marisol CARRANZA 00:38:41.44 Lamarque 6:27/K 9,3kph 45 46
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Desafio de los Acantilados 6K

FEM 40 - 49

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

7 397 Maria Vanesa MAYEREGGER 00:40:14.25 Guardia Mitre 6:42/K 8,9kph 55 48

8 310 Ana DAVIS 00:41:14.31 Viedma 6:52/K 8,7kph 58 45

9 308 Karina SOTO 00:41:40.70 Viedma 6:57/K 8,6kph 60 45

10 83 Cecilia PADILLA 00:41:48.81 Choele Choel 6:58/K 8,6kph 62 47

11 167 Silvana Leonor SAEZ 00:42:38.50 Ingeniero Huergo 7:06/K 8,4kph 65 40

12 358 Sandra CABRERA 00:42:53.38 Viedma 7:09/K 8,4kph 68 41

13 276 Ana María RIEDINGER 00:43:03.35 Carmen De Patagones 7:10/K 8,4kph 70 49

14 303 Daniela BURGOS 00:43:36.02 Río Colorado 7:16/K 8,3kph 72 41

15 256 Silvana Del Carmen DURAN 00:46:02.04 Lamarque 7:40/K 7,8kph 77 48

16 59 Olga GUECHIPAN 00:47:30.96 San Antonio Oeste 7:55/K 7,6kph 81 41

17 404 Maria Fernanda SANCHEZ 00:48:34.42 Viedma 8:06/K 7,4kph 84 47

18 86 Carolina LORENZI 00:49:35.67 Choele Choel 8:16/K 7,3kph 86 48

19 195 Lutgarda INOSTROZA 00:50:28.25 El Chocón 8:25/K 7,1kph 87 49

20 9 Yukiko HAYASHI 00:50:38.75 El Chocon 8:26/K 7,1kph 88 45

FEM 50 y +

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 349 Mónica Graciela LENCINA 00:34:07.79 Choele Choele 5:41/K 10,6kph 15 54

2 329 Sonia VAZQUEZ 00:40:36.34 Trelew 6:46/K 8,9kph 56 50

3 255 Adriana Nora MUZZAPAPPA 00:42:51.10 Choele Choel 7:09/K 8,4kph 66 61

4 405 Dórila ESCALONA 00:42:59.35 Río Colorado 7:10/K 8,4kph 69 55

5 298 Estela BELIZAN 00:43:28.43 Viedma 7:15/K 8,3kph 71 59

6 275 Irma MONTIEL 00:46:14.78 Carmen De Patagones 7:42/K 7,8kph 78 55

7 362 Elba ZALAZAR 00:51:16.91 Viedma 8:33/K 7,0kph 89 66

8 456 Beatriz MOSQUEIRA 01:03:41.37 Viedma 10:37/K 5,7kph 94 58

MASC 18 - 29

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 44 Mariano FIGUEROA 00:26:51.53 Villa Regina 4:28/K 13,4kph 2 23

2 75 Nazareno ITURRA 00:27:28.29 Viedma 4:35/K 13,1kph 3 15

3 131 Nicolas LEFIU 00:28:07.00 San Antonio Oeste 4:41/K 12,8kph 4 26

4 391 Nicolas LEIVA 00:28:41.82 Sierra Grande 4:47/K 12,6kph 5 27

5 454 Agustín Iván MARTORELI 00:29:11.88 Las Grutas 4:52/K 12,3kph 6 28

6 463 Simom BONELLI 00:32:05.33 Villa Regina 5:21/K 11,2kph 11 16

7 222 Fabián ANASTACIO 00:33:29.04 Choele Choel 5:35/K 10,8kph 13 28

8 272 Thiago NAHUELCURA 00:34:12.39 Carmen De Patagones 5:42/K 10,5kph 16 15

9 196 Marcelo Eduardo GUEVARA 00:35:03.79 El Chocon 5:51/K 10,3kph 24 15

10 43 Elias Julian PONCE 00:36:19.94 Plottier 6:03/K 9,9kph 30 14

11 38 Savino SANTIAGO 00:39:21.18 Catriel 6:33/K 9,1kph 51 12
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Desafio de los Acantilados 6K

MASC 30 - 39

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 431 Miguel AJALLA 00:30:05.41 Luis Beltrán 5:01/K 12,0kph 8 36

2 368 Juan Guillermo SOSA 00:32:04.52 Patagones 5:21/K 11,2kph 10 32

3 340 Alejandro ABACA 00:33:03.22 Santa Rosa 5:30/K 10,9kph 12 30

4 416 Mauro KUCICH 00:34:32.11 San Antonio Oeste 5:45/K 10,4kph 19 36

5 441 Héctor GUECHIMPAN 00:34:39.06 Valcheta 5:46/K 10,4kph 20 37

6 462 Jonathan OLIVIERI 00:34:52.82 Villa Regina 5:49/K 10,3kph 21 32

7 50 Oberlan POSSE 00:36:08.89 Gral. E. Godoy 6:01/K 10,0kph 29 37

8 7 Carlos Daniel MONTIEL 00:37:30.99 Valcheta 6:15/K 9,6kph 39 38

MASC 40 - 49

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 375 Fernado Ariel HUINCA 00:29:14.33 Valcheta 4:52/K 12,3kph 7 44

2 447 Ricardo Nicolas GARZON 00:30:19.82 Choele Choel 5:03/K 11,9kph 9 44

3 429 Maximiliano CHAVES 00:34:15.57 Las Grutas 5:42/K 10,5kph 17 45

4 99 Lucas Fernando YOLY 00:36:31.46 Puerto Madryn (Chubut) 6:05/K 9,9kph 31 41

5 87 Juan Antonio VILLAFAÑE 00:37:04.69 Las Grutas 6:11/K 9,7kph 33 49

6 144 Pablo Alejandro VILLARREAL 00:39:02.24 Sierra Grande 6:30/K 9,2kph 49 44

7 92 Pablo HERNANDEZ 01:01:37.42 San Antonio Oeste 10:16/K 5,8kph 93 42

MASC 50 - 59

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 218 Sergio Javier MONTENEGRO 00:26:44.84 Viedma Rio Negro 4:27/K 13,5kph 1 50

2 252 Marcelo Ruben MONZON 00:35:18.83 Luis Beltran 5:53/K 10,2kph 25 50

3 66 Edgardo RIETMANN 00:35:33.02 San Antonio Oeste 5:56/K 10,1kph 26 54

4 1013 Omar ROBAINA 00:37:12.19 San Martin Andes 6:12/K 9,7kph 34 56

5 11 Gustavo REY 00:38:47.51 Las Grutas 6:28/K 9,3kph 47 51

6 191 Julián GUECHIPAN 00:39:06.85 Valcheta 6:31/K 9,2kph 50 53

7 251 Diego Daniel REVERTE 00:43:51.49 Choele Choel 7:18/K 8,2kph 73 54

8 285 Luis Antonio CABEZA 00:44:19.95 Viedma (Río Negro) 7:23/K 8,1kph 75 57

9 280 Jose Luis VIZZOTTO 00:47:35.35 Viedma 7:56/K 7,6kph 82 56

MASC 60 y +

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 371 Walter SANDOVAL 00:38:03.61 Las Grutas 6:21/K 9,5kph 42 60

2 374 José  Maria SILVA 00:40:06.56 Puerto Madryn 6:41/K 9,0kph 54 60

3 299 Victor TORRES 00:51:19.03 Carmen De Patagones 8:33/K 7,0kph 90 65

General Caballeros

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 218 Sergio Javier MONTENEGRO 00:26:44.84 Viedma Rio Negro 4:27/K 13,5kph 1 50
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Desafio de los Acantilados 6K

General Caballeros

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

2 44 Mariano FIGUEROA 00:26:51.53 Villa Regina 4:28/K 13,4kph 2 23

3 75 Nazareno ITURRA 00:27:28.29 Viedma 4:35/K 13,1kph 3 15

4 131 Nicolas LEFIU 00:28:07.00 San Antonio Oeste 4:41/K 12,8kph 4 26

5 391 Nicolas LEIVA 00:28:41.82 Sierra Grande 4:47/K 12,6kph 5 27

6 454 Agustín Iván MARTORELI 00:29:11.88 Las Grutas 4:52/K 12,3kph 6 28

7 375 Fernado Ariel HUINCA 00:29:14.33 Valcheta 4:52/K 12,3kph 7 44

8 431 Miguel AJALLA 00:30:05.41 Luis Beltrán 5:01/K 12,0kph 8 36

9 447 Ricardo Nicolas GARZON 00:30:19.82 Choele Choel 5:03/K 11,9kph 9 44

10 368 Juan Guillermo SOSA 00:32:04.52 Patagones 5:21/K 11,2kph 10 32

11 463 Simom BONELLI 00:32:05.33 Villa Regina 5:21/K 11,2kph 11 16

12 340 Alejandro ABACA 00:33:03.22 Santa Rosa 5:30/K 10,9kph 12 30

13 222 Fabián ANASTACIO 00:33:29.04 Choele Choel 5:35/K 10,8kph 13 28

14 272 Thiago NAHUELCURA 00:34:12.39 Carmen De Patagones 5:42/K 10,5kph 16 15

15 429 Maximiliano CHAVES 00:34:15.57 Las Grutas 5:42/K 10,5kph 17 45

16 416 Mauro KUCICH 00:34:32.11 San Antonio Oeste 5:45/K 10,4kph 19 36

17 441 Héctor GUECHIMPAN 00:34:39.06 Valcheta 5:46/K 10,4kph 20 37

18 462 Jonathan OLIVIERI 00:34:52.82 Villa Regina 5:49/K 10,3kph 21 32

19 196 Marcelo Eduardo GUEVARA 00:35:03.79 El Chocon 5:51/K 10,3kph 24 15

20 252 Marcelo Ruben MONZON 00:35:18.83 Luis Beltran 5:53/K 10,2kph 25 50

21 66 Edgardo RIETMANN 00:35:33.02 San Antonio Oeste 5:56/K 10,1kph 26 54

22 50 Oberlan POSSE 00:36:08.89 Gral. E. Godoy 6:01/K 10,0kph 29 37

23 43 Elias Julian PONCE 00:36:19.94 Plottier 6:03/K 9,9kph 30 14

24 99 Lucas Fernando YOLY 00:36:31.46 Puerto Madryn (Chubut) 6:05/K 9,9kph 31 41

25 87 Juan Antonio VILLAFAÑE 00:37:04.69 Las Grutas 6:11/K 9,7kph 33 49

26 1013 Omar ROBAINA 00:37:12.19 San Martin Andes 6:12/K 9,7kph 34 56

27 7 Carlos Daniel MONTIEL 00:37:30.99 Valcheta 6:15/K 9,6kph 39 38

28 371 Walter SANDOVAL 00:38:03.61 Las Grutas 6:21/K 9,5kph 42 60

29 11 Gustavo REY 00:38:47.51 Las Grutas 6:28/K 9,3kph 47 51

30 144 Pablo Alejandro VILLARREAL 00:39:02.24 Sierra Grande 6:30/K 9,2kph 49 44

31 191 Julián GUECHIPAN 00:39:06.85 Valcheta 6:31/K 9,2kph 50 53

32 38 Savino SANTIAGO 00:39:21.18 Catriel 6:33/K 9,1kph 51 12

33 374 José  Maria SILVA 00:40:06.56 Puerto Madryn 6:41/K 9,0kph 54 60

34 251 Diego Daniel REVERTE 00:43:51.49 Choele Choel 7:18/K 8,2kph 73 54

35 285 Luis Antonio CABEZA 00:44:19.95 Viedma (Río Negro) 7:23/K 8,1kph 75 57

36 280 Jose Luis VIZZOTTO 00:47:35.35 Viedma 7:56/K 7,6kph 82 56

37 299 Victor TORRES 00:51:19.03 Carmen De Patagones 8:33/K 7,0kph 90 65

38 92 Pablo HERNANDEZ 01:01:37.42 San Antonio Oeste 10:16/K 5,8kph 93 42

General Damas

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 23 Yannina POMIES BARALDI 00:33:36.34 Gral Roca 5:36/K 10,7kph 14 48
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Desafio de los Acantilados 6K

General Damas

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

2 349 Mónica Graciela LENCINA 00:34:07.79 Choele Choele 5:41/K 10,6kph 15 54

3 293 Vanesa MOLINA 00:34:18.73 Viedma 5:43/K 10,5kph 18 40

4 341 Carina SOLANO 00:34:57.48 Santa Rosa 5:50/K 10,3kph 22 44

5 100 Soledad PERDOMO 00:35:01.02 Puerto Madryn 5:50/K 10,3kph 23 34

6 88 Mónica Andrea TOLOSA 00:35:52.40 Choele Choel 5:59/K 10,0kph 27 32

7 357 Florencia BENDITTI 00:35:57.02 Viedma 6:00/K 10,0kph 28 21

8 335 Karina TOLEDO 00:36:48.58 Viedma 6:08/K 9,8kph 32 46

9 160 Guadalupe IGLESIAS 00:37:13.50 Puerto Madryn 6:12/K 9,7kph 35 27

10 122 Mayra NAVARRO 00:37:15.84 Las Grutas 6:12/K 9,7kph 36 32

11 63 Carolina RIOS 00:37:18.62 Darwin 6:13/K 9,7kph 37 28

12 398 Daniela BELEN GARCIA 00:37:28.54 Guardia Mitre 6:15/K 9,6kph 38 29

13 315 Nadia D'ERRICO 00:37:42.44 Pto. Madryn 6:17/K 9,5kph 40 34

14 385 Daniela CASTILLO 00:37:45.90 Puerto Madryn 6:18/K 9,5kph 41 32

15 422 Silvina FANTON 00:38:31.90 Carmen De Patagones 6:25/K 9,3kph 43 38

16 1 Marisa BAEZ 00:38:40.78 Gral.Roca 6:27/K 9,3kph 44 43

17 6 Marisol CARRANZA 00:38:41.44 Lamarque 6:27/K 9,3kph 45 46

18 8 Fernanda GARCIA 00:38:41.44 La Adela 6:27/K 9,3kph 46 30

19 366 Niria Tania CALVO 00:38:48.81 Puerto Madryn 6:28/K 9,3kph 48 35

20 112 Patricia CHEUQUEPAL 00:39:57.39 Sierra Colorada 6:39/K 9,0kph 52 31

21 182 Mónica Beatriz LAMBRECHT 00:39:58.15 Río Colorado 6:40/K 9,0kph 53 39

22 397 Maria Vanesa MAYEREGGER 00:40:14.25 Guardia Mitre 6:42/K 8,9kph 55 48

23 329 Sonia VAZQUEZ 00:40:36.34 Trelew 6:46/K 8,9kph 56 50

24 102 Jessica PERDOMO 00:41:11.31 Puerto Madryn 6:52/K 8,7kph 57 32

25 310 Ana DAVIS 00:41:14.31 Viedma 6:52/K 8,7kph 58 45

26 365 Yamila Celeste MUÑOZ 00:41:20.93 Neuquén 6:53/K 8,7kph 59 24

27 308 Karina SOTO 00:41:40.70 Viedma 6:57/K 8,6kph 60 45

28 400 Julieta DE LA FUENTE 00:41:46.84 Patagones 6:58/K 8,6kph 61 23

29 83 Cecilia PADILLA 00:41:48.81 Choele Choel 6:58/K 8,6kph 62 47

30 318 Victoria BRANCHINI 00:41:49.62 Pto. Madryn 6:58/K 8,6kph 63 29

31 346 Norma GUECHIMPAN 00:42:30.82 Valcheta 7:05/K 8,5kph 64 39

32 167 Silvana Leonor SAEZ 00:42:38.50 Ingeniero Huergo 7:06/K 8,4kph 65 40

33 255 Adriana Nora MUZZAPAPPA 00:42:51.10 Choele Choel 7:09/K 8,4kph 66 61

34 254 Celina Victoria FILIPPI 00:42:51.51 Choele Choel 7:09/K 8,4kph 67 21

35 358 Sandra CABRERA 00:42:53.38 Viedma 7:09/K 8,4kph 68 41

36 405 Dórila ESCALONA 00:42:59.35 Río Colorado 7:10/K 8,4kph 69 55

37 276 Ana María RIEDINGER 00:43:03.35 Carmen De Patagones 7:10/K 8,4kph 70 49

38 298 Estela BELIZAN 00:43:28.43 Viedma 7:15/K 8,3kph 71 59

39 303 Daniela BURGOS 00:43:36.02 Río Colorado 7:16/K 8,3kph 72 41

40 354 Joanna ROJAS 00:44:13.18 Sierra Grande 7:22/K 8,1kph 74 27

41 159 Verónica CASTILLO MEYLI 00:44:36.49 Lamarque 7:26/K 8,1kph 76 34

42 256 Silvana Del Carmen DURAN 00:46:02.04 Lamarque 7:40/K 7,8kph 77 48
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Desafio de los Acantilados 6K

General Damas

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

43 275 Irma MONTIEL 00:46:14.78 Carmen De Patagones 7:42/K 7,8kph 78 55

44 166 Rocio RALINQUEO 00:46:57.33 General Roca Río Negro 7:50/K 7,7kph 79 20

45 105 Andrea SORIA 00:47:01.72 Allen 7:50/K 7,7kph 80 32

46 59 Olga GUECHIPAN 00:47:30.96 San Antonio Oeste 7:55/K 7,6kph 81 41

47 82 Marianela VELOSO 00:48:33.72 Choele Choel 8:06/K 7,4kph 83 38

48 404 Maria Fernanda SANCHEZ 00:48:34.42 Viedma 8:06/K 7,4kph 84 47

49 437 Veronica Andrea BEDOYA
CUEVAS

00:49:34.64 Luis Beltran 8:16/K 7,3kph 85 35

50 86 Carolina LORENZI 00:49:35.67 Choele Choel 8:16/K 7,3kph 86 48

51 195 Lutgarda INOSTROZA 00:50:28.25 El Chocón 8:25/K 7,1kph 87 49

52 9 Yukiko HAYASHI 00:50:38.75 El Chocon 8:26/K 7,1kph 88 45

53 362 Elba ZALAZAR 00:51:16.91 Viedma 8:33/K 7,0kph 89 66

54 331 Maria Lucía TEJEDA 00:58:04.90 Allen 9:41/K 6,2kph 91 37

55 338 Malena SANCHEZ 00:58:05.40 Centenario 9:41/K 6,2kph 92 21

56 456 Beatriz MOSQUEIRA 01:03:41.37 Viedma 10:37/K 5,7kph 94 58
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